Putnam County Community Unit School District #535

ATTENDANCE LINE – 815-882-2800 OPTION 6
SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2020-2021
	AUGUST 2020

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	0

	10
	11
	12
	(13I
	14I
	
	0

	17P
	18P
	19P
	20
	21
	
	5

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	5

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	11
	11


	NOVEMBER 2020

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	2
	3
	4P
	5
	6T
	
	5

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	
	5

	16
	17
	18P
	19
	20
	
	5

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	
	2

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	18
	70


	FEBRUARY 2021

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	1
	2
	3P
	4
	5
	
	5

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	5

	15
	16
	17P
	18
	19T
	
	4

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	19
	37
	121


	MAY 2021

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	3
	4
	5P
	6
	7
	
	5

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	5

	17
	18
	19P
	20
	21T
	
	4

	24P
	25)
	26
	27
	28
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	17
	92
	176


Pupil attendance begins…. August 17, 2020
School Closes…………………May 25, 2020
Pupil Attendance Days……….………… 176
Approved P/T Conference Day……………2
Approved Institute Days—Aug 11-12, Oct 9    Jan 4 .….………………………………..…...4

Emergency Days.…………………………...5

           May 26 27 28 June 1 2
TOTAL…………………………………….182
	SEPTEMBER 2020

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	
	1
	2P
	3
	4
	
	4

	7H
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	4

	14
	15
	16P
	17
	18
	
	5

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	5

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	21
	32


	DECEMBER 2020

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	
	1
	2P
	3
	4
	
	4

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	5

	14
	15
	16P
	17P
	18
	
	5

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	14
	84


	MARCH 2021

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	1
	2
	3P
	4
	5
	
	5

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	5

	15
	16
	17P
	18
	19
	
	5

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	5

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	22
	59
	143


	JUNE 2021

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CALENDAR LEGEND

Legal School Holidays
                  H
Institutes

                       
  I
Not in Attendance
                                  X
School year opens


   (
School year closes


   )
End of trimester (grades K-5)                   T                                     
Professional Development /                     P

Early dismissal   -2:05 dismissal 
Parent/Teacher Conferences                  C
LEGAL PUBLIC SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Labor Day                                           9/7/20
Columbus Day
                        10/12/20
Thanksgiving
                        11/25/20
Christmas Day                                12/25/20
New Year’s Day
                            1/1/21
Martin Luther King’s Day                  1/18/21
Presidents’ Day
                          2/15/21
Casmir Pulaski Day
          
            3/1/21           

Memorial Day                                   5/31/21
	OCTOBER 2020

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	2

	5
	6
	7P
	8
	9I
	
	4

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	
	4

	19
	20
	21P
	22
	23
	
	5

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	20
	52


	JANUARY 2021

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	4I
	5
	6P
	7
	8
	
	4

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	5

	18
	19
	20P
	21
	22
	
	4

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	18
	18
	102


	APRIL 2021

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	1

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	
	0

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	
	5

	19
	20
	21P
	22
	23
	
	5

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	16
	75
	159


	JULY 2021

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	Total

	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


